

Middlesex Water Company to Appear at the Orlando MoneyShow March 2nd – 5th

February 25, 2016

ISELIN, N.J., Feb. 25, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Middlesex Water Company (NASDAQ:MSEX) will be participating in the Orlando MoneyShow at Disney's Contemporary Resort in Orlando, FL on March 2-5, 2016. Middlesex Water Chairman, President and CEO Dennis Doll will meet and speak with investors at Booth #311. Mr. Doll will also serve as a Guest Panelist addressing how "Investing in Sustainable Water Infrastructure Yields Dividends for Shareholders and Communities" on Thursday, March 3rd 1:30 pm – 2:15 pm. Middlesex Water Company has paid cash dividends in varying amounts continually since 1912 and has increased its dividend for 43 consecutive years. Middlesex Water welcomes current and prospective shareholders and others who have an interest in learning more about the Company.

For additional details about the Orlando MoneyShow, visit www.orlandomoneyshow.com

About Middlesex Water Company

Organized in 1897, Middlesex Water provides water and wastewater utility services in New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania through various subsidiary companies. To learn more about Middlesex Water, including information about its Direct Share Purchase and Sale and Dividend Reinvestment Plan, visit the Investor Relations section at www.middlesex.water.com or call (732) 638-7549.

Media Contact:

Bernadette Sohler, Vice President - Corporate Affairs Middlesex Water Company (732) 638-7549 www.middlesexwater.com



Source: Middlesex Water Company